503910713 07/12/2016 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3957365

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT	
IATURE OF CONVEY	ANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA			
		1	Name	Execution Date
SONY COMPUTER E	NTERTAIN	MENT	「INC.	04/01/2016
	DATA			
Name:	SONY I	NTEF	ACTIVE ENTERTAINMENT INC.	
Street Address:	1-7-1 KC		J, MINATO-KU	
City:	ΤΟΚΥΟ			
State/Country:	JAPAN			
Postal Code:	108-007	'5		
	DC Tatal: 1			
PROPERTY NUMBE	I		Number	
Application Number		14032		
• •				
CORRESPONDENCE	E DATA			
Fax Number:	()	212)9	940-8986	
Correspondence wil	l be sent to	the e	-mail address first; if that is unsuc	
Correspondence wil	l be sent to if provided;	the e ; if th		
Correspondence wil using a fax number,	l be sent to if provided; 2	the e ; if th 212-94	-mail address first; if that is unsuc at is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi	
<i>Correspondence wil using a fax number,</i> Phone:	l be sent to if provided; 2 r	<i>the e</i> ; <i>if th</i> 212-9- 1ycus	-mail address first; if that is unsuc at is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 40-8800	
<i>Correspondence wil using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email:	l be sent to if provided; 2 r e: k	the e ; if th 212-9 nycus (ATT	e-mail address first; if that is unsuc at is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 40-8800 pto@kattenlaw.com	
Correspondence wil using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	I be sent to if provided; 2 r e: k	<i>the e</i> ; <i>if th</i> 212-94 1ycus (ATT 575 M	<i>e-mail address first; if that is unsuc at is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi</i> 40-8800 pto@kattenlaw.com EN MUCHIN ROSENMAN LLP	
Correspondence wil using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1:	I be sent to if provided; 2 r e: h 5	the e ; if th 212-94 Nycus (ATT) 575 M 15TH	<i>e-mail address first; if that is unsuct at is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi</i> 40-8800 pto@kattenlaw.com EN MUCHIN ROSENMAN LLP IADISON AVENUE	
Correspondence wil using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	I be sent to if provided; 2 r e: k 5 1 N	the e ; if the 212-94 Nycus (ATT) 575 M 15TH NEW	<i>mail address first; if that is unsuctat is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi</i> 40-8800 pto@kattenlaw.com EN MUCHIN ROSENMAN LLP ADISON AVENUE FLOOR, IP DEPT.	
Correspondence wil using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	I be sent to if provided; 2 e: k 5 1 NUMBER:	the e ; if the 212-94 Nycus (ATT) 575 M 15TH NEW	<i>e-mail address first; if that is unsuct</i> <i>at is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi</i> 40-8800 pto@kattenlaw.com EN MUCHIN ROSENMAN LLP IADISON AVENUE FLOOR, IP DEPT. YORK, NEW YORK 10022-2585	
Correspondence wil using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NAME OF SUBMITTE	I be sent to if provided; 2 e: k 5 1 NUMBER:	the e ; if th 212-94 Nycus (ATT) 575 M 15TH NEW	<i>e-mail address first; if that is unsuce</i> <i>at is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi</i> 40-8800 pto@kattenlaw.com EN MUCHIN ROSENMAN LLP IADISON AVENUE FLOOR, IP DEPT. YORK, NEW YORK 10022-2585 SCEY23.437A(100809-00658)	
Correspondence wil using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NAME OF SUBMITTE SIGNATURE:	I be sent to if provided; 2 e: k 5 1 NUMBER:	the e ; if th 212-94 1ycus (ATT) 575 M 15TH NEW	-mail address first; if that is unsuce at is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 40-8800 pto@kattenlaw.com EN MUCHIN ROSENMAN LLP IADISON AVENUE FLOOR, IP DEPT. YORK, NEW YORK 10022-2585 SCEY23.437A(100809-00658) SAMSON HELFGOTT	
Correspondence wil using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NAME OF SUBMITTE SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED:	l be sent to if provided; 2 e: k 5 1 NUMBER: R:	the e ; if th 212-94 1ycus (ATT) 575 M 15TH NEW	e-mail address first; if that is unsuce at is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 40-8800 pto@kattenlaw.com EN MUCHIN ROSENMAN LLP IADISON AVENUE FLOOR, IP DEPT. YORK, NEW YORK 10022-2585 SCEY23.437A(100809-00658) SAMSON HELFGOTT /Samson Helfgott/	
Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NAME OF SUBMITTE SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 12	l be sent to if provided; 2 e: k 5 1 NUMBER: R: 2	the e ; if the 212-94 Nycus (ATT) 575 M 15TH NEW	e-mail address first; if that is unsuce at is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 40-8800 pto@kattenlaw.com EN MUCHIN ROSENMAN LLP IADISON AVENUE FLOOR, IP DEPT. YORK, NEW YORK 10022-2585 SCEY23.437A(100809-00658) SAMSON HELFGOTT /Samson Helfgott/ 07/12/2016	
Correspondence wil using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	l be sent to if provided; 2 r e: k 5 1 N NUMBER: R: 2 ASSIGNMEN	the e ; if th 212-94 hycus (ATT) 575 M 15TH NEW	p-mail address first; if that is unsuce at is unsuccessful, it will be sent vie 40-8800 pto@kattenlaw.com EN MUCHIN ROSENMAN LLP IADISON AVENUE FLOOR, IP DEPT. YORK, NEW YORK 10022-2585 SCEY23.437A(100809-00658) SAMSON HELFGOTT /Samson Helfgott/ 07/12/2016	
Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NAME OF SUBMITTE SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 12 source=SCEY23437AA source=SCEY23437AA	I be sent to if provided; 2 r e: k 5 1 NUMBER: NUMBER: R: 2 ASSIGNMEN ASSIGNMEN	the e ; if the 212-94 ATTI 575 M 15TH NEW ISTH NEW	p-mail address first; if that is unsuce at is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 40-8800 pto@kattenlaw.com EN MUCHIN ROSENMAN LLP IADISON AVENUE FLOOR, IP DEPT. YORK, NEW YORK 10022-2585 SCEY23.437A(100809-00658) SAMSON HELFGOTT /Samson Helfgott/ 07/12/2016	
Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NAME OF SUBMITTE SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 12 source=SCEY23437AA	l be sent to if provided; 2 e: k 5 1 NUMBER: R: NUMBER: R: SSIGNMEN ASSIGNMEN ASSIGNMEN	the e ; if the 212-94 ATT 575 M 15TH NEW ISTH NEW	e-mail address first; if that is unsuce at is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 40-8800 pto@kattenlaw.com EN MUCHIN ROSENMAN LLP IADISON AVENUE FLOOR, IP DEPT. YORK, NEW YORK 10022-2585 SCEY23.437A(100809-00658) SAMSON HELFGOTT /Samson Helfgott/ 07/12/2016	

source=SCEY23437AASSIGNMENT#page6.tif	
source=SCEY23437AASSIGNMENT#page7.tif	
source=SCEY23437AASSIGNMENT#page8.tif	
source=SCEY23437AASSIGNMENT#page9.tif	
source=SCEY23437AASSIGNMENT#page10.tif	
source=SCEY23437AASSIGNMENT#page11.tif	
source=SCEY23437AASSIGNMENT#page12.tif	

Certificate of Complete Record of Company History Particulars

1-7-1 Konan, Minato-ku, Tokyo Sony Interactive Entertainment Incorporated

Company Number	0104-01-087161	
Trade Name	Kabushiki Kaisha Sony Computer Entertainment also trading as Sony Computer Entertainment Inc.	
	Kabushiki Kaisha Sony Interactive Entertainment also trading as Sony Interactive Entertainment Inc.	April 1, 2016 (Changed) April 5, 2016 (Registered)
Main Office	2-6-21 Minami-Aoyama, Minato-ku, Tokyo	1. p. 1. 9, 2010 (1. egioteta)
	1-7-1 Konan, Minato-ku, Tokyo	August 23, 2010 (Relocated) August 23, 2010 (Registered)
Method of Public Notice	Through publication in the official gazette.	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Public notices of the company shall be published on electronic public notice; provided, however, that public notices shall be published in an official gazette, in case of an accident or unavoidable	February 15, 2016 (Changed)
	circumstances. http://www.scci.co.jp/corporate.html	February 17, 2016 (Registered)
	Through publication in the official gazette.	April 1, 2016 (Changed)
		April 5, 2016 (Registered)
Date of Company Establishment	April 1, 2010	
Purpose	 Development, manufacture, sale and lease of ele recreation and education using computers, inform peripheral equipment and parts thereof. Planning, production, manufacture, sale and lea broadcasting and screening. Planning, production, manufacture, sale and lease of con- equipment, manufacture, sale and lease of con- equipment and parts thereof. Data processing by information networks using telecommunications services, and services to pro Manufacture and sale of semiconductors and inter- materials thereof. Granting of licenses for the use of patent rights, other intellectual property rights related to the pri (8) Publication and sale of books and magazines. Sale of miscellaneous goods. 	mation technology equipment, their se of audio-visual software, and the se of computer software. mputers and their peripheral computer systems, ovide information. egrated circuits, and parts and copyrights and trademark rights and

Total number of authorized shares	(11) Leasing of re(12) Services as at(13) Investment in	n advertising agent	iness set forth in preceding items. o the preceding items.
Total number, class, and number of	Number of issued 2,000 shares	shares	
issued shares	Number of issued 2,500 shares	shares	April 1, 2016 (Changed) April 5, 2016 (Registered)
Amount of capital	100,000,000 yen		
Regulations concerning restriction on		equirers shall obtain approval of shares of the company.	the Board of Directors in order to
transfer of shares		equirers shall obtain approval of he company by transfer. April 1, 2016 (Revised)	the Board of Directors in order to April 5, 2016 (Registered)
Particulars	Director	Kazuo HIRAI	June 25, 2012 (Reappointed)
concerning executive board			July 4, 2012 (Registered)
ententite board	Director	Kazuo HIRAI	June 23, 2014 (Reappointed)
			July 4, 2014 (Registered)
			March 31, 2016 (Resigned)
			April 5, 2016 (Registered)
	Director	<u>Masaru KATO</u>	June 25, 2012 (Reappointed)
			July 4, 2012 (Registered)
			June 23, 2014 (Retired)
			July 4, 2014 (Registered)

Director	Andrew HOUSE	June 25, 2012 (Reappointed)
		July 4, 2012 (Registered)
Director	Andrew HOUSE	June 23, 2014 (Reappointed)
		July 4, 2014 (Registered)
Director	<u>Kazuo MIURA</u>	June 25, 2012 (Appointed)
		July 4, 2012 (Registered)
Director	Kazuo MIURA	June 23, 2014 (Reappointed)
		July 4, 2014 (Registered)
Director	Hiroshi KAWANO	June 25, 2012 (Appointed)
		July 4, 2012 (Registered)
Director	Hiroshi KAWANO	June 23, 2014 (Reappointed)
		July 4, 2014 (Registered)
		August 31, 2014 (Resigned)
		September 1, 2014 (Registered)
Director	Atsushi MORITA	June 25, 2012 (Appointed)
		July 4, 2012 (Registered)
Director	Atsushi MORITA	June 23, 2014 (Reappointed)
		July 4, 2014 (Registered)
Director	Kenichiro YOSHIDA	June 23, 2014 (Appointed)
		July 4, 2014 (Registered)
		March 31, 2016 (Resigned)
		April 5, 2016 (Registered)
Director	Masayasu ITO	April 1, 2016 (Appointed)
		April 5, 2016 (Registered)
Director	Fumihiko KANAGAWA	April 1, 2016 (Appointed)
		April 5, 2016 (Registered)

3/6

		1
		June 25, 2012 (Reappointed)
<u>Representative Director</u>	Andrew HOUSE	July 4, 2012 (Registered)
		June 23, 2014 (Reappointed)
Representative Director	Andrew HOUSE	July 4, 2014 (Registered)
Auditor (Outside auditor)	<u>Takemi NAGASAKA</u>	
Auditor	Takemi NAGASAKA	June 23, 2014 (Reappointed)
(Outside auditor)		July 4, 2014 (Registered)
		June 22, 2015 (Resigned)
		July 2, 2015 (Registered)
Auditor (Outside auditor)	Atsushi KOBAYASHI	
		October 1, 2013 (Resigned)
		October 11, 2013 (Registered)
Auditor	Junichi KANO	June 25, 2012 (Appointed)
(Outside auditor)		July 4, 2012 (Registered)
Auditor	Junichi KANO	June 23, 2014 (Reappointed)
(Outside auditor)		July 4, 2014 (Registered)
		September 1, 2015 (Resigned)
		September 10, 2015 (Registered)
	Representative Director 3-10-8 Shirokanedai, Mir Representative Director Auditor (Outside auditor) Auditor	(Outside auditor) Takemi NAGASAKA Auditor Takemi NAGASAKA (Outside auditor) Takemi NAGASAKA Auditor Atsushi KOBAYASHI (Outside auditor) Atsushi KOBAYASHI Auditor Junichi KANO Auditor Junichi KANO Auditor Junichi KANO

4/6

	Auditor	Kazuhiko TAKEDA	October 1, 2013 (Appointed)
	(Outside auditor)		October 11, 2013 (Registered)
	Auditor	Kazuhiko TAKEDA	June 23, 2014 (Reappointed)
	(Outside auditor)		July 4, 2014 (Registered)
	Auditor	Kazuhiko TAKEDA	September 1, 2015 (Change due to abolishment of board of corporate auditors)
			September 10, 2015 (Registered)
	Auditor	Fumitaka NISHIMURA	June 22, 2015 (Appointed)
	(Outside auditor)		July 2, 2015 (Registered)
			September 1, 2015 (Resigned)
			September 10, 2015 (Registered)
	Auditor	Yasushi OKANO	September 1, 2015 (Appointed)
			September 10, 2015 (Registered)
	Accounting auditor	PricewaterhouseCoopers	June 25, 2012 (Reappointed)
		<u>Aarata</u>	July 4, 2012 (Registered)
	Accounting auditor	PricewaterhouseCoopers	June 21, 2013 (Reappointed)
		<u>Aarata</u>	July 4, 2013 (Registered)
	Accounting auditor	PricewaterhouseCoopers	June 23, 2014 (Reappointed)
		<u>Aarata</u>	July 4, 2014 (Registered)
	Accounting auditor	PricewaterhouseCoopers	June 22, 2015 (Reappointed)
		<u>Aarata</u>	July 2, 2015 (Registered)
	Accounting auditor	PricewaterhouseCoopers Aarata	July 1, 2015 (Change of trade name in Japanese.)
			July 2, 2015 (Registered)
Company split	Company split from Sor 2016.	ny Corporation, 1-7-1 Konan,	Minato-ku, Tokyo, on April 1,
			April 5, 2016 (Registered)
Particulars concerning company with board of directors	A company with board of	of directors	

5/6

Particulars concerning company with corporate auditors	A company with corporate auditors
Particulars concerning	A company with board of corporate auditors
company with board of corporate auditors	September 1, 2015 (Abolished) September 10, 2015 (Registered)
Particulars concerning company with accounting auditors	A company with accounting auditors
Particulars concerning registry record	Established by company split from SNE Platform Inc., 2-6-21 Minami-Aoyama, Minato- ku, Tokyo. April 1, 2010 (Registered)

This document certifies the above to be a complete record of particulars that are not closed in the registry.

April 12, 2016 Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau Minato Branch Registry Officer

Satoshi KATO

Reference No. 7 259453 *Underlined entries indicate particulars that are no longer valid. 6/6 PATENT

履歷事項全部証明書

東京都港区港南一丁目7番1号 株式会社ソニー・インタラクティブエンタテインメント

会社法人等番号	0 1 0 4 - 0 1 - 0 8 7 1 6 1	
商号	株式会社ソニー・コンピュータエンタテインメ ント	
	株式会社ソニー・インタラクティブエンタテイ ンメント	平成28年 4月 1日変更
		平成28年 4月 5日登記
本店	東京都港区南青山二丁目6番21号	
	東京都港区港南一丁目7番1号	平成22年 8月23日移転
		平成22年 8月23日登記
公告をする方法	<u>官報に掲載する。</u>	
	当会社の公告は、電子公告の方法により行う。 http://www.scei.co.jp /corporate.html 但し、事故その他やむを得ない事由によって電子公告による公告をすることができない場合は、	平成28年 2月15日変更
	「日本のの日とうのことが、ことが、これである」 官報に掲載する方法により行う。	平成28年 2月17日登記
	官報に掲載する。	平成28年 4月 1日変更
		平成28年 4月 5日登記
会社成立の年月日	平成22年4月1日	
目的	 (1) コンピュータシステムを利用した娯楽用 機器、その周辺機器および部品の開発、 (2) 音声・映像のソフトウエアの企画・制作 びに放送および上映。 (3) コンピュータソフトウエアの企画・制作 (4) コンピュータおよびその周辺機器および び賃貸。 (5) コンピュータシステムを利用した情報ネ 情報通信サービスならびに情報提供業務。 (6) 半導体素子および集積回路ならびにその 販売。 (7) 前各号に関連する特許権・著作権・商標 権・使用権の許諾。 (8) 書籍・雑誌の出版・販売。 (9) 雑貨の販売。 	製造、販売および賃貸。 、製造、販売および賃貸なら 、製造、販売および賃貸。 部品の開発、製造、販売およ ットワークによる情報処理、 、

東京都港区港南一丁目7番1号 株式会社ソニー・インタラクティブエンタテインメント

	 (10) フランチャイズチェーンシステムによる (11) 不動産の賃貸。 (12) 広告代理店の業務。 (13) 前各号の事業を営む企業に対する投資。 (14) 前各号に付帯または関連する一切の業務 			
発行可能株式総数	1万株			
発行済株式の総数 並びに種類及び数	発行済株式の総数 <u>2000株</u>			
	発行済株式の総数 2500株	平成28年	4月	1日変更
	2 3 0 0 1	平成28年	 4月	5日登記
資本金の額	金1億円	- I ·		
株式の譲渡制限に 関する規定	当会社の株式の譲渡または取得については、株主 認を要するものとする。	または取得者に	は取締役	会の承
	当会社の株式の譲渡による取得については、株主 認を要するものとする。 平成28年 4月 1日変更	または取得者に 平成28年		会の承 5日登記
役員に関する事項	認を要するものとする。		4月	5日登記
役員に関する事項	認を要するものとする。 平成28年 4月 1日変更	平成28年	4月 6月2	5日登記 5日重任
役員に関する事項	認を要するものとする。 平成28年 4月 1日変更	平成28年	4月 6月2 7月	5日登記 5日重任 4日登記
役員に関する事項	認を要するものとする。 平成28年 4月 1日変更 <u>取締役</u> <u>平井一夫</u>	平成28年 平成24年 平成24年	4月 6月2 7月 6月2	5日登記 5日重任 4日登記 3日重任
役員に関する事項	認を要するものとする。 平成28年 4月 1日変更 <u>取締役</u> <u>平井一夫</u>	平成28年 平成24年 平成24年 平成24年 平成26年	4月 6月2 7月 6月2 7月	5日登記 5日重任 4日登記 3日重任 4日登記
役員に関する事項	認を要するものとする。 平成28年 4月 1日変更 <u>取締役</u> <u>平井一夫</u>	平成28年 平成24年 平成24年 平成26年 平成26年	4月 6月2 7月 6月2 7月 3月3	5日登記 5日重任 4日登記 3日重任 4日登記 1日辞任
役員に関する事項	認を要するものとする。 平成28年 4月 1日変更 <u>取締役</u> <u>平井一夫</u>	平成28年 平成24年 平成24年 平成26年 平成26年 平成26年 平成28年	4月 6月2 7月 6月2 7月 3月3 4月	5日登記 5日重任 4日登記 3日重任 4日登記 1日辞任 5日登記
役員に関する事項	認を要するものとする。 平成28年4月1日変更 取締役 平井一夫 取締役 平井一夫	平成28年 平成24年 平成24年 平成26年 平成26年 平成28年 平成28年 平成28年	4月 6月2 7月 6月2 7月 3月3 4月 6月2	5日登記 5日重任 4日登記 3日重任 4日登記 1日辞任 5日登記 5日重任
役員に関する事項	認を要するものとする。 平成28年4月1日変更 取締役 平井一夫 取締役 平井一夫	平成28年 平成24年 平成26年 平成26年 平成28年 平成28年 平成28年 平成28年 平成28年 平成28年 平成28年	4月 6月2 7月 6月2 7月 3月3 4月 6月2 7月	5日登記 5日重任 4日登記 3日重一 4日登記 1日辞任 5日登記 5日重任 5日重孔 4日登記

整理番号 ア259453 * 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す **PATENT** 2/6 REEL: 039132 FRAME: 0299 東京都港区港南一丁目7番1号

株式会社ソニー・インタラクティブエンタテインメント

取締役	アンドリュー・ハウス	平成24年 6月25日重任
		平成24年 7月 4日登記
取締役	アンドリュー・ハウス	平成26年 6月23日重任
		平成26年 7月 4日登記
取締役	三浦和夫	平成24年 6月25日就任
		平成24年 7月 4日登記
取締役	三 浦 和 夫	平成26年 6月23日重任
		平成26年 7月 4日登記
取締役	河 野 弘	平成24年 6月25日就任
		平成24年 7月 4日登記
取締役	河 野 弘	平成26年 6月23日重任
		平成26年 7月 4日登記
		平成26年 8月31日辞任
		平成26年 9月 1日登記
取締役	盛田厚	平成24年 6月25日就任
		平成24年 7月 4日登記
取締役	盛田厚	平成26年 6月23日重任
		平成26年 7月 4日登記
取締役	吉田憲一郎	平成26年 6月23日就任
		平成26年 7月 4日登記
		平成28年 3月31日辞任
		平成28年 4月 5日登記
取締役	伊藤雅康	平成28年 4月 1日就任
.	····	平成28年 4月 5日登記
取締役	金川文彦	平成28年 4月 1日就任
		平成28年 4月 5日登記

整理番号 ア259453 * 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す PATENT 3/6

東京都港区港南一丁目7番1号 株式会社ソニー・インタラクティブエンタテインメント

東京都港区白金台三丁目10番8号 代表取締役 アンドリュー・ハウス	平成24年 6月25日重任
	平成24年 7月 4日登記
東京都港区白金台三丁目10番8号 代表取締役 アンドリュー・ハウス	平成26年 6月23日重任
	平成26年 7月 4日登記
監査役 長坂武見	
(社外監査役)	
監査役 長坂武見	平成26年 6月23日重任
(社外監査役)	平成26年 7月 4日登記
	平成27年 6月22日辞任
· · · · · ·	平成27年 7月 2日登記
監査役 小林 淳	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
監査役 小林淳 (社外監査役)	
*	平成25年10月 1日辞任
*	平成25年10月 1日辞任
*	
(社外監査役)	平成25年10月11日登記
(社外監査役) <u> 監査役</u> 加納純一	平成25年10月11日登記 平成24年 6月25日就任
(社外監査役) 監査役 加納純一 (社外監査役)	平成25年10月11日登記 平成24年 6月25日就任 平成24年 7月 4日登記
(社外監査役) 監査役 加 納 純 一 (社外監査役) 監査役 加 納 純 一	平成25年10月11日登記 平成24年 6月25日就任 平成24年 7月 4日登記 平成26年 6月23日重任

整理番号 ア259453 * 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す PATENT 4/6 REEL: 039132 FRAME: 0301

東京都港区港南一丁目7番1号

株式会社ソニー・インタラクティブエンタテインメント

_ · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	監査役	武田和彦	平成25年10月 1日就任
	(社外監査役)		平成25年10月11日登記
	監査役	武田和彦	平成26年 6月23日重任
	(社外監査役)		平成26年 7月 4日登記
	監査役	武 田 和 彦	平成27年 9月 1日監査 役会の定め廃止により変更
			平成27年 9月10日登記
	監査役	西村文孝	平成27年 6月22日就任
	(社外監査役)		平成27年 7月 2日登記
			平成27年 9月 1日辞任
			 平成27年 9月10日登記
	監査役	岡 野 康	平成27年 9月 1日就任
			平成27年 9月10日登記
	会計監査人	あらた監査法人	平成24年 6月25日重任
			平成24年 7月 4日登記
	会計監査人	あらた監査法人	平成25年 6月21日重任
			 平成25年 7月 4日登記
	会計監査人	あらた監査法人	平成26年 6月23日重任
			 平成26年 7月 4日登記
	会計監査人	あらた監査法人	平成27年 6月22日重任
e e			 平成27年 7月 2日登記
	会計監査人	PwCあらた監査法人	平成27年 7月 1日あら た監査法人の名称変更
			 平成27年 7月 2日登記
会社分割	平成28年4月	1日東京都港区港南一丁目7番1号	ラソニー株式会社から分割 平成28年 4月 5日登記
取締役会設置会社 に関する事項	取締役会設置会社	<u>4</u>	
整理番号 ア259	453 * 下	線のあるものは抹消事項であるこ	とを示す PATENT 5/6

REEL: 039132 FRAME: 0302

n na stranda an stranda Stranda an st

東京都港区港南一丁目7番1号 株式会社ソニー・インタラクティブエンタテインメント

監査役設置会社に 関する事項	監査役設置会社
監査役会設置会社 に関する事項	監査役会設置会社
	平成27年 9月 1日廃止 平成27年 9月10日登記
会計監査人設置会 社に関する事項	会計監査人設置会社
登記記録に関する 事項	東京都港区南青山二丁目6番21号株式会社SNEプラットフォームから分割 により設立
	平成22年 4月 1日登記

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の全部であることを証明 した書面である。

> 平成28年 4月12日 東京法務局港出張所 登記官

聡 満 囲 逓 配 프"IE

整理番号 ア259453 * 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す**PATENT** 6/6

加

RECORDED: 07/12/2016

REEL: 039132 FRAME: 0303

藤